Project Summary: Priester Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Replaced (1) crossline pipe. Repaired sinkhole. Installed rip rap for erosion control.

2018-609 / Priester Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

CPRPL / Crossline Pipe - Replaced

HAUL / Hauling

RRI'/ Rip Rap - Installed

SR / Sinkhole repair
STAGING / Staging M
UTLOC / Utility locate

2018-609 / Priester Road Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
1.0
51.0
39.0
12.0
20.0
aterials/Equipment 6.0

S 2.0
131.0
131.0

Before

Labor Equipment
Cost Cost
$21.79 $0.00
$1,127.12  $367.29
$917.65 $420.36
$267.32 $34.03
$466.10 $19.20
$136.08 $46.12
$49.40 $0.00
$2,98546  $887.00

$2,985.46 $887.00

During

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 05/17/18-07/26/18

Material
Cost
$0.00
$473.18
$1,481.93
$20.35
$169.75
$25.19
$0.00
$2,170.40
$2,170.40

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$686.88
$185.93
$171.72
$271.60
$88.24
$26.46
$1,430.83
$1,430.83

Total
Cost
$21.79
$2,654.47
$3,005.87
$493.42
$926.65
$295.63
$75.86
$7,473.69
$7,473.69
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' Replaced (1) crossline pipe. Repaired sinkhole. S Completed:

Installed rip rap for erosion control.

1 inch = 200 feet

i July 2018
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