

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Priester Road Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 05/17/18-07/26/18

Narrative Description of Project:

Replaced (1) crossline pipe. Repaired sinkhole. Installed rip rap for erosion control.

2018-609 / Priester Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
CPRPL / Crossline Pipe - Replaced	51.0	\$1,127.12	\$367.29	\$473.18	\$0.00	\$686.88	\$2,654.47
HAUL / Hauling	39.0	\$917.65	\$420.36	\$1,481.93	\$0.00	\$185.93	\$3,005.87
RRI / Rip Rap - Installed	12.0	\$267.32	\$34.03	\$20.35	\$0.00	\$171.72	\$493.42
SR / Sinkhole repair	20.0	\$466.10	\$19.20	\$169.75	\$0.00	\$271.60	\$926.65
STAGING / Staging Materials/Equipment	6.0	\$136.08	\$46.12	\$25.19	\$0.00	\$88.24	\$295.63
UTLOC / Utility locates	2.0	\$49.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$26.46	\$75.86
2018-609 / Priester Road Sub Total	131.0	\$2,985.46	\$887.00	\$2,170.40	\$0.00	\$1,430.83	\$7,473.69
Grand Total	131.0	\$2,985.46	\$887.00	\$2,170.40	\$0.00	\$1,430.83	\$7,473.69

Before



During



After





File:C:\project summaries map/Priester Road_2018-609